Dow University of Health Sciences

DUHS/Exm/Result/2022-813 E

Karachi

(Examinations Department)

Candidates bearing the following Seat Number of Sindh Institute of Physical Medicine &
Rehabilitation are hereby declared to have Cleared Third Year B.S Prosthetic & Orthotics
Semester-VI (Terminal) Exam 2021 (Held in March 2022)

1917030

1917031

1917033

1917034

1917035

1917036

1917037

1917038

1917040

1917041

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed in the subject(s) mentioned against

their Seat No

S.

Seat
No

Failed Subjects

1717040

Clinical Orthopedics I

1917032

Clinical Orthopedics I

IMPORTANT NOTE

1. The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result in any manner it is found to have been wrongly
computed or compiled.
2. Typographical error, if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favour and to claim any advantages there-
from. The University reserves the right to correct mistakes as and when they come to notice and no action shall lie against the

University.

3. Candidates are directed to collect the transcript from their respective college.

KARACHI
Dated: 11-0

4-2022

Copy forwarded to:

© N U RAWDNE

The Staff Officer to Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

The P.A to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
The P. A to Registrar, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.

The Principal / Director, SIPM&R, DUHS

The Director, CMS

Web Manager, DUHS

The Public Relation Officer, DUHS
All Concerned.
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