

Dow University of Health Sciences Karachi

(Examinations Department)

DUHS/Exm/Result/2022-813 E

Candidates bearing the following Seat Number of Sindh Institute of Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation are hereby declared to have Cleared Third Year B.S Prosthetic & Orthotics Semester-VI (Terminal) Exam 2021 (Held in March 2022)

1917030	1917031	1917033	1917034	1917035
1917036	1917037	1917038	1917040	1917041

Candidates bearing the following Seat Nos. have failed in the subject(s) mentioned against their Seat Nos.

Seat No	Failed Subjects		
1717040	Clinical Orthopedics II		
1917032	Clinical Orthopedics II		

IMPORTANT NOTE

- 1. The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result in any manner it is found to have been wrongly computed or compiled.
- Typographical error, if any, will not entitle anybody to interpret the result in his/her favour and to claim any advantages therefrom. The University reserves the right to correct mistakes as and when they come to notice and no action shall lie against the University.
- 3. Candidates are directed to collect the transcript from their respective college.

KARACHI

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Dated: 11-04-2022

Copy forwarded to:

- 1. The Staff Officer to Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- $2. \hspace{0.5cm} \hbox{The P.A to Pro-Vice-Chancellor, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.} \\$
- 3. The P. A to Registrar, Dow University of Health Sciences, Karachi.
- 4. The Principal / Director, SIPM&R, DUHS
- 5. The Director, CMS
- 6. Web Manager, DUHS
- 7. The Public Relation Officer, DUHS
- 8. All Concerned.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS